Annual Petroleum Economics Conference 2019

Tuesday 22. October

HOUR: DESCRIPTION:

09:30 Registration and Coffee
Welcome

10:00 Reidar Haver, OMV Norge, Chair of the Conference
Committee

Opening speech
10:05 Rikard Gaarder Knutsen, Deputy Minister, Norwegian
Ministry of Petroleum and Energy

The debate on petroleum tax subsidies - ESA
ruling and way forward ?

10:33 Petter Osmundsen, Professor, University of
Stavanger
Macro update
11:05 @ystein Bgrsum, Chief Economist, Swedbank
Norway
11:35 Lunch
Chair:
Aadne Klungland, Conocophillips
Some Reflections on Uncertainty, Decisions,
12:30 Data, Models, and People

Reidar B. Bratvold, Professor, University of
Stavanger

Unitization of petroleum fields on the NCS,
main challenges

13:00 Mette Karine Gravdahl Agerup, Assistant Director
General, Ministry of Petroleum and Energy and
Anders Hannevik , VP Commercial, Aker BP

14:00 Coffee

Undressing the bride - untangling the sellers'
14:30 veil in E&P asset transactions
Daniel Rennemo, Partner, PWC

M&A, capital markets and ESG perspectives on
15:00 North Sea 0&G
Mr Daniele Apa, Managing Director, J.P. Morgan



HOUR:

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

18:00

HOUR:

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

DESCRIPTION:

The Economic Analyst role in Equinor
Ole Martin Johnsen, Senior Advisor Economic
Analysis, Equinor

Visualize Finance
Hild Eirin Strgmme, Financial Analyst, Aker BP ASA

End of day 1

Beer tasting with Jatta Gardsbryggeri
Sponsored by OMV

Dinner

Wednesday 23. October

DESCRIPTION:
Coffee

Chair:
Martine Midtsand Wiggen, Aker BP

NCS Transactions and Trends
Anders Wittemann, Owner, Wittemann E&P
Consulting

Oil Market Update
Bjarne Schieldrop, Chief Analyst Commodities, SEB

NCS Company Landscape
Tore Guldbrandsgy, Senior Vice President and Head
of Stavanger Office, Rystad Energy

The oil and gas sector as a driving force for
the Norwegian economy - but what about the
future?

Karl Eirik Schjgtt-Pedersen, Director General, The
Norwegian Oil and Gas Association

Coffee

4 A4
OMV



HOUR:

12:00

12:30

13:00

14:00

14:30

15:30

DESCRIPTION:

Chair:
Reidar Haver, OMV Norge, Chair of the Conference
Committee

Stepping up the Exploration game
Evy Glgrstad-Clark, SVP Exploration, Aker BP

Asset pricing vs.equity market values
Teodor Sveen-Nilsen, Equity Analyst, Sparebank1l
Markets

Lunch

New Energy Solutions-main challenges and
value drivers

Stian Flgrenaes, Vice President, Finance and Control,
New Energy Solutions, Equinor

Panel Debate: Is cost inflation in oil service
fair?

Moderator: Teodor Sveen-Nilsen, Equity Analyst,
Sparebankl Markets

Sven Borre Larsen, Head of Strategy, TGS

Sturla Magnus, Executive Vice President
Process & Structures, Kveerner

Torgeir Lagland, VP Supply Chain, Equinor

Closing
Reidar Haver, OMV Norge, Chair of the Conference
Committee



