Annual Petroleum Economics Conference 2019

Tuesday 22. October

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
09:30	Registration and Coffee
10:00	Welcome Reidar Haver, OMV Norge, Chair of the Conference Committee
10:05	Opening speech Rikard Gaarder Knutsen, Deputy Minister, Norwegian Ministry of Petroleum and Energy
10:35	The debate on petroleum tax subsidies - ESA ruling and way forward ? Petter Osmundsen, Professor, University of Stavanger
11:05	Macro update Øystein Børsum, Chief Economist, Swedbank Norway
11:35	Lunch
	Chair: Aadne Klungland, Conocophillips
12:30	Some Reflections on Uncertainty, Decisions, Data, Models, and People Reidar B. Bratvold, Professor, University of Stavanger
13:00	Unitization of petroleum fields on the NCS, main challenges Mette Karine Gravdahl Agerup, Assistant Director General, Ministry of Petroleum and Energy and Anders Hannevik , VP Commercial, Aker BP
14:00	Coffee
14:30	Undressing the bride - untangling the sellers' veil in E&P asset transactions Daniel Rennemo, Partner, PWC
15:00	M&A, capital markets and ESG perspectives on North Sea O&G Mr Daniele Apa, Managing Director, J.P. Morgan

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:	
15:30	The Economic Analyst role in Equinor Ole Martin Johnsen, Senior Advisor Economic Analysis, Equinor	
16:00	Visualize Finance Hild Eirin Strømme, Financial Analyst, Aker BP ASA	
16:30	End of day 1	
17:00	Beer tasting with Jåttå Gårdsbryggeri Sponsored by OMV	
18:00	Dinner	

Wednesday 23. October

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
09:00	Coffee
	Chair: Martine Midtsand Wiggen, Aker BP
09:30	NCS Transactions and Trends Anders Wittemann, Owner, Wittemann E&P Consulting
10:00	Oil Market Update Bjarne Schieldrop, Chief Analyst Commodities, SEB
10:30	NCS Company Landscape Tore Guldbrandsøy, Senior Vice President and Head of Stavanger Office, Rystad Energy
11:00	The oil and gas sector as a driving force for the Norwegian economy - but what about the future? Karl Eirik Schjøtt-Pedersen, Director General, The Norwegian Oil and Gas Association
11:30	Coffee

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
	Chair: Reidar Haver, OMV Norge, Chair of the Conference Committee
12:00	Stepping up the Exploration game Evy Glørstad-Clark, SVP Exploration, Aker BP
12:30	Asset pricing vs.equity market values Teodor Sveen-Nilsen, Equity Analyst, Sparebank1 Markets
13:00	Lunch
14:00	New Energy Solutions-main challenges and value drivers Stian Flørenæs, Vice President, Finance and Control, New Energy Solutions, Equinor
14:30	Panel Debate: Is cost inflation in oil service fair? Moderator: Teodor Sveen-Nilsen, Equity Analyst, Sparebank1 Markets
	Sven Børre Larsen, Head of Strategy, TGS
	Sturla Magnus, Executive Vice President Process & Structures, Kværner
	Torgeir Løland, VP Supply Chain, Equinor
15:30	Closing Reidar Haver, OMV Norge, Chair of the Conference Committee